I 60 I 61
Edge Type Backlights
D
irect Backlights (Bullet Type)
LED Illuminations
Edge Type Backlights
MEBL Series
• Does not take up space due to slim, compact design.
• Irradiates a uniform light by means of a unique light transfer diffusion plate
LED Illuminations
Direct Backlights (Bullet Type)
MDBL Series
 MDBL series
• Due to the LCDs mounted immediately beneath
the lighting surface in the bullet type, it achieves
a higher luminance than the edge type.
130
120
100（Lighting Surface）
18
0（
Li
gh
tin
g
Su
rfa
ce
）
30
1
Diffuser 4-φ3.5
13
0
18
2
110
MDBL-CR (CG,CB,CW) 180100
Main Uses Lead Frame Inspection
Visual Inspection of Electronic Parts
Bend Lead Inspection for GFPs, QSPs and SOPs
Inspection of Transparent Films For Dirt
Various Silhouette Observations
MDBL-C
R Red
G Green
B Blue
W White
Emitted
Color
Illumination Area
Dimensions(Length • Width)
Explanation of Model Code
Bullet Type (Array Type)
Model Emitted Color Maximum Related
Current IFM（A）
 Dimensions of Illumination
Area（mm） Weight（g） Product Code
MDBL-CR25 Red 0.14 25×25
60
A-2048
MDBL-CG25 Green 0.27 25×25 A-2136
MDBL-CB25 Blue 0.27 25×25 A-2150
MDBL-CW25 White 0.27 25×25 A-2049
MDBL-CR70 Red 0.48 70×70
190
A-2051
MDBL-CG70 Green 0.96 70×70 A-2137
MDBL-CB70 Blue 0.96 70×70 A-2053
MDBL-CW70 White 0.96 70×70 A-2052
MDBL-CR100 Red 1.43 100×100
290
A-2057
MDBL-CG100 Green 1.55 100×100 A-2138
MDBL-CB100 Blue 1.55 100×100 A-2059
MDBL-CW100 White 1.55 100×100 A-2058
MDBL-CR180100 Red 2.30 180×100
520
A-2054
MDBL-CG180100 Green 2.30 180×100 A-2139
MDBL-CB180100 Blue 2.30 180×100 A-2056
MDBL-CW180100 White 2.30 180×100 A-2055
Made-to-order products.
0.0
0.2
0.4
0.6
0.8
1.0
1.2
-100 -80 -60 -40 -20 0 20 40 60 80 100
Distance From Center (X-Axis) (mm)
R
el
at
iv
e
In
te
ns
ity
Light Distribution Characteristic
Illumination Structure
CCD Camera
Lens
Object
Sample Images
Connector Plaster
49
42
35
4-φ3.5
25（Lighting Surface）
25
（
Lig
hti
ng
 Su
rfa
ce
）
1727
24
1
Diffuser
MDBL-CR (CG,CB,CW) 25
4-φ3.5
100
90
70（Lighting Surface）
70
（
Lig
ht
ing
 S
ur
fa
ce
）
6072
30
1
Diffuser
80
MDBL-CR (CG,CB,CW) 70
130
120
5010
2
10
0（
Li
gh
tin
g
Su
rfa
ce
）
100（Lighting Surface）
30
1
Diffuser
4-φ3.5
110
MDBL-CR (CG,CB,CW) 100
MDBL-CW100
Main Uses Lead Frame Inspection
Visual Inspection of Electronic Parts
Bend Lead Inspection for GFPs, QSPs and SOPs
Inspection of Transparent Films for Dirt
Various Silhouette Observations
MEBL-C
R Red
G Green
B Blue
W White
Emitted
Color
Illumination Area
Dimensions (Length • Width)
Explanation of Model Code
Model Emitted Color Maximum Related
Current IFM（A）
Dimensions of Illumination
Area（mm） Weight（g） Product Code
MEBL-CR25 Red 0.03 25×25
45
A-2075
MEBL-CG25 Green 0.04 25×25 A-2132
MEBL-CB25 Blue 0.04 25×25 A-2077
MEBL-CW25 White 0.04 25×25 A-2076
MEBL-CR50 Red 0.17 50×50
110
A-2069
MEBL-CG50 Green 0.29 50×50 A-2133
MEBL-CB50 Blue 0.29 50×50 A-2071
MEBL-CW50 White 0.29 50×50 A-2070
MEBL-CR7050 Red 0.15 70×50
140
A-2078
MEBL-CG7050 Green 0.25 70×50 A-2134
MEBL-CB7050 Blue 0.25 70×50 A-2080
MEBL-CW7050 White 0.25 70×50 A-2079
MEBL-CR10080 Red 0.32 100×80
230
A-2072
MEBL-CG10080 Green 0.57 100×80 A-2135
MEBL-CB10080 Blue 0.57 100×80 A-2074
MEBL-CW10080 White 0.57 100×80 A-2073
MEBL-CR145 Red 0.45 145×145
460
A-2187
MEBL-CG145 Green 0.8 145×145 A-2189
MEBL-CB145 Blue 0.8 145×145 A-2186
MEBL-CW145 White 0.8 145×145 A-2188
Made-to-order products.